BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

NOTICED PUBLIC HEARING: ANNUAL FIRE MITIGATION FEE PROGRAM RESOLUTIONS AUTHORIZING

BOARD LETTER TITLE: |CONTINUED PARTICIPATION AND ADOPTION OF A CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT PLAN (DISTRICTS: ALL)
Attachment A - ARESOLUTION OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE SAN DIEGO COUNTY FIRE

ATTACHMENTS: PROTECTION DISTRICT TO PARTICIPATE IN THE COUNTY OF SAN DIEGO FIRE MITIGATION FEE
PDNACrDAM CADCICAAI VEAD YNIE NEC

ORIGINATING DEPT: - \S3an Diego County Fire Protection District

Approval Signature Signature Verification
)7 2l Andrew Strong

Andfew Strong (Apr 10, 2025 14:57 PDT)
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Lisa Kelleyr—Chiodo

E-signed 2025-04-10 02:57PM PDT
andrew.strong@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Tracy Drager

E-signed 2025-04-10 04:23PM PDT
Tracy.Drager@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Toroshinia Kennedy

E-signed 2025-04-10 04:31PM PDT
Toroshinia.Kennedy@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Lisa Keller-Chiodo

Lisa Keller-Chiodo (Apr 11,2025 10:33 PDT)
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E-signed 2025-04-11 10:33AM PDT
Lisa.Keller-Chiodo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Monica Hall

E-signed 2025-04-10 02:44PM PDT
Monica.Hall@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Jeff Collins

E-signed 2025-04-10 02:44PM PDT
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




